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Česká liga mládeže 2. kolo - 12. března 2022 Tábor

1) 25 RP hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2
3 HEJHAL Maxmilián Tobiáš 2009 MHPH -
4 ŽALUD Martin 2009 LIBER -
5 MALÍČEK Tomáš 2010 MOST -
6
7
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STUDENÝ Václav 2010 TÁBOR -
2 KÖNIGSMARK Daniel 2009 LITOM 00:16,92
3 NEVYJEL Martin 2009 TÁBOR 00:12,58
4 KOLÍN Adam 2009 LIBER 00:11,13
5 POPELÁK Filip 2009 LIBER 00:11,66
6 VÍT Martin 2009 LIBER 00:13,74
7 KOHOUT Konstantin 2010 MHPH -
8 ŠNOR Filip 2010 MOST -

2) 25 RP dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KRÁKOROVÁ Kateřina 2010 TÁBOR -
3 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 MOST -
4 ŠKABROUDOVÁ Adéla 2010 TÁBOR -
5 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 MOST -
6 PATOČKOVÁ Linda 2010 LIBER -
7
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 PARDU -
2 JANOVSKÁ Klára 2009 TÁBOR 00:14,21
3 NOVOTNÁ Eliška 2009 PARDU 00:11,85
4 ŠIKÝŘOVÁ Petra 2009 MHPH 00:10,76
5 ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2009 MHPH 00:11,38
6 ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna 2009 MOST 00:12,18
7 HANUŠOVÁ Riva 2009 LIBER 00:16,31
8 ERBANOVÁ Eliška 2010 LIBER -

3) 50 RP hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SKLENÁŘ Oliver 2007 LIBER -
2 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 PARDU -
3 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST -
4 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 MOST -
5 KOHOUT Filip (MS) 2007 MHPH -
6 LUSKA Šimon (MS) 2008 MOST -
7 JIŘIČNÝ Adam 2008 MHPH -
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 MOST -
2 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 PARDU 00:25,75
3 LIPTÁK Zbyněk 2007 MHPH 00:24,18
4 PLOC Vasilij 2008 MHPH 00:18,73
5 ŠVAMBERK Václav 2007 PUPHA 00:20,48
6 MALÝ Václav 2007 PARDU 00:24,56
7 KAŠPAR Vojtěch 2008 LIBER -
8 HOTAŘ Vítek 2008 LIBER -
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4) 50 RP dívky
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ERBANOVÁ Monika (MS) 2008 LIBER -
3 NOVOTNÁ Nela 2008 LIBER -
4 KUČEROVÁ Amélie (MS) 2008 LIBER -
5 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 MOST -
6 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA -
7 BUREŠOVÁ Vanesa 2007 PARDU -
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 MOST -
2 CHLACHULOVÁ Kristýna 2007 TÁBOR 00:24,77
3 HOTAŘOVÁ Barbora 2007 LIBER 00:21,69
4 ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Vendula 2007 LIBER 00:20,29
5 STUDENÁ Sára 2007 TÁBOR 00:20,83
6 NOVOTNÁ Zuzana (MS) 2007 TÁBOR 00:23,34
7 MALÁ Lea 2007 PARDU 00:24,83
8 MAZALOVÁ Nikola 2008 TÁBOR -

5) 50 PP hoši E
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ŠINDLER Jan 2011 MOST -
3 PATOČKA Vítek (MS) 2013 LIBER 00:39,11
4 SKÝBA Jiří 2011 MOST 00:37,35
5 KAREL Tobiáš (MS) 2014 LIBER 00:38,87
6 KÖNIGSMARK Filip 2012 LITOM 00:41,11
7
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JAKUBÍK Vojtěch 2011 LIBER 00:35,07
2 HEINL Jonáš 2011 TÁBOR 00:34,64
3 SVOBODA Miroslav 2011 MOST 00:33,28
4 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 MHPH 00:27,92
5 VRBA František 2012 LIBER 00:29,00
6 VÍŠEK Martin 2013 PARDU 00:34,51
7 KAREL Kryštof 2012 LIBER 00:34,99
8 MUSCHALIK Max 2011 LIBER 00:35,14

6) 50 PP dívky E
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HEJHALOVÁ Tereza Rozálie 2012 MHPH -
3 TREPEŠOVÁ Kateřina 2012 MOST 00:52,75
4 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 PARDU 00:46,52
5 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 PARDU 00:48,84
6 LENKOVÁ Eliška 2012 MOST -
7 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Marie (MS) 2013 PUPHA -
8

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MUSCHALIK Victoria (MS) 2013 LIBER 00:41,18
2 SUKOVÁ Valérie (MS) 2011 LIBER 00:39,26
3 HUSTEY Maria 2011 MHPH 00:37,94
4 TVRDÍKOVÁ Kristýna 2011 LITOM 00:37,18
5 RÉDLOVÁ Ema 2011 PUPHA 00:37,82
6 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Anna 2011 PUPHA 00:38,49
7 MALÍKOVÁ Dorota 2013 PUPHA 00:39,99
8 VESELÁ Tereza 2013 MHPH 00:45,02
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3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VÍŠKOVÁ Gabriela 2011 PARDU 00:33,42
2 POPELÁKOVÁ Barbora 2011 LIBER 00:31,78
3 KALINOVÁ Josefína 2011 LITOM 00:31,28
4 KŘÍŽOVÁ Julie 2011 LIBER 00:28,97
5 HORÁLKOVÁ Eliška 2011 PUPHA 00:29,54
6 BENEŠOVÁ Karolina 2011 LIBER 00:31,51
7 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Amálie 2011 LIBER 00:32,81
8 HUSTEY Alisa 2013 MHPH 00:34,72

7) 800 PP hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2
3 KÖNIGSMARK Daniel 2009 LITOM -
4 MALÍČEK Tomáš 2010 MOST -
5 HEJHAL Maxmilián Tobiáš 2009 MHPH -
6
7
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠNOR Filip 2010 MOST -
2 STUDENÝ Václav 2010 TÁBOR -
3 VÍT Martin 2009 LIBER -
4 KOLÍN Adam 2009 LIBER 08:38,04
5 POPELÁK Filip 2009 LIBER -
6 KOHOUT Konstantin 2010 MHPH -
7 NEVYJEL Martin 2009 TÁBOR -
8 ŽALUD Martin 2009 LIBER -

8) 800 PP dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KRÁKOROVÁ Kateřina 2010 TÁBOR -
3 PATOČKOVÁ Linda 2010 LIBER -
4 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 MOST -
5 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 MOST -
6 HANUŠOVÁ Riva 2009 LIBER -
7
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANOVSKÁ Klára 2009 TÁBOR -
2 ERBANOVÁ Eliška 2010 LIBER -
3 ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna 2009 MOST -
4 ŠIKÝŘOVÁ Petra 2009 MHPH -
5 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 PARDU -
6 NOVOTNÁ Eliška 2009 PARDU -
7 ŠKABROUDOVÁ Adéla 2010 TÁBOR -
8 ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2009 MHPH -
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9) 800 PP hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MALÝ Václav 2007 PARDU -
2 LUSKA Šimon (MS) 2008 MOST -
3 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 MOST -
4 SKLENÁŘ Oliver 2007 LIBER 13:46,68
5 KAŠPAR Vojtěch 2008 LIBER -
6 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST -
7 NOVOTNÝ Mikuláš (MS) 2007 PARDU -
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LIPTÁK Zbyněk 2007 MHPH 13:28,88
2 JIŘIČNÝ Adam 2008 MHPH 13:11,88
3 ŠVAMBERK Václav 2007 PUPHA 09:28,59
4 PLOC Vasilij 2008 MHPH 07:28,52
5 HOTAŘ Vítek 2008 LIBER 09:05,62
6 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 PARDU 10:49,69
7 KOHOUT Filip (MS) 2007 MHPH 13:14,30
8 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 PARDU 13:35,13

10) 800 PP dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2
3 KUČEROVÁ Amélie (MS) 2008 LIBER -
4 CHLACHULOVÁ Kristýna 2007 TÁBOR 10:55,91
5 BUREŠOVÁ Vanesa 2007 PARDU 11:54,34
6
7
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA 10:44,28
2 HOTAŘOVÁ Barbora 2007 LIBER 10:12,16
3 NOVOTNÁ Zuzana (MS) 2007 TÁBOR 09:38,94
4 ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Vendula 2007 LIBER 07:56,63
5 STUDENÁ Sára 2007 TÁBOR 08:59,83
6 NOVOTNÁ Nela 2008 LIBER 09:46,47
7 MALÁ Lea 2007 PARDU 10:35,27
8 ERBANOVÁ Monika (MS) 2008 LIBER 10:51,44

11) 400 PP hoši E
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KÖNIGSMARK Filip 2012 LITOM -
3 SVOBODA Miroslav 2011 MOST -
4 MUSCHALIK Max 2011 LIBER -
5 JAKUBÍK Vojtěch 2011 LIBER -
6 ŠINDLER Jan 2011 MOST -
7
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HEINL Jonáš 2011 TÁBOR -
2 KAREL Tobiáš (MS) 2014 LIBER -
3 KAREL Kryštof 2012 LIBER -
4 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 MHPH 04:57,06
5 VRBA František 2012 LIBER 05:22,65
6 PATOČKA Vítek (MS) 2013 LIBER -
7 SKÝBA Jiří 2011 MOST -
8 VÍŠEK Martin 2013 PARDU -
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12) 400 PP dívky E
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 PARDU -
3 HEJHALOVÁ Tereza Rozálie 2012 MHPH -
4 MUSCHALIK Victoria (MS) 2013 LIBER -
5 LENKOVÁ Eliška 2012 MOST -
6 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Marie (MS) 2013 PUPHA -
7 TVRDÍKOVÁ Kristýna 2011 LITOM -
8

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 PARDU -
2 POPELÁKOVÁ Barbora 2011 LIBER -
3 KALINOVÁ Josefína 2011 LITOM -
4 RÉDLOVÁ Ema 2011 PUPHA -
5 TREPEŠOVÁ Kateřina 2012 MOST -
6 MALÍKOVÁ Dorota 2013 PUPHA -
7 SUKOVÁ Valérie (MS) 2011 LIBER -
8 VESELÁ Tereza 2013 MHPH -

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Anna 2011 PUPHA -
2 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Amálie 2011 LIBER 07:30,10
3 VÍŠKOVÁ Gabriela 2011 PARDU 06:22,24
4 KŘÍŽOVÁ Julie 2011 LIBER 05:12,38
5 HORÁLKOVÁ Eliška 2011 PUPHA 05:41,26
6 HUSTEY Maria 2011 MHPH 06:24,31
7 HUSTEY Alisa 2013 MHPH 08:09,00
8 BENEŠOVÁ Karolina 2011 LIBER -

13) 50 BIFI hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2
3 HEJHAL Maxmilián Tobiáš 2009 MHPH -
4 KOHOUT Konstantin 2010 MHPH -
5 ŽALUD Martin 2009 LIBER -
6
7
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MALÍČEK Tomáš 2010 MOST 00:35,48
2 ŠNOR Filip 2010 MOST 00:31,46
3 NEVYJEL Martin 2009 TÁBOR 00:29,41
4 STUDENÝ Václav 2010 TÁBOR 00:28,02
5 KOLÍN Adam 2009 LIBER 00:28,23
6 VÍT Martin 2009 LIBER 00:31,29
7 POPELÁK Filip 2009 LIBER 00:32,69
8 KÖNIGSMARK Daniel 2009 LITOM 00:38,82
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14) 50 BIFI dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HANUŠOVÁ Riva 2009 LIBER -
3 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 MOST 00:34,65
4 NOVOTNÁ Eliška 2009 PARDU 00:33,10
5 JANOVSKÁ Klára 2009 TÁBOR 00:33,93
6 PATOČKOVÁ Linda 2010 LIBER -
7
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna 2009 MOST 00:31,27
2 ŠKABROUDOVÁ Adéla 2010 TÁBOR 00:30,23
3 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 PARDU 00:28,92
4 ŠIKÝŘOVÁ Petra 2009 MHPH 00:27,28
5 ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2009 MHPH 00:28,19
6 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 MOST 00:29,57
7 ERBANOVÁ Eliška 2010 LIBER 00:30,89
8 KRÁKOROVÁ Kateřina 2010 TÁBOR 00:32,50

15) 50 BIFI hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOHOUT Filip (MS) 2007 MHPH 00:34,81
2 NOVOTNÝ Mikuláš (MS) 2007 PARDU 00:32,89
3 LUSKA Šimon (MS) 2008 MOST 00:28,32
4 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 MOST 00:26,60
5 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 PARDU 00:28,04
6 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST 00:28,37
7 JIŘIČNÝ Adam 2008 MHPH 00:34,30
8 SKLENÁŘ Oliver 2007 LIBER 00:34,92

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HOTAŘ Vítek 2008 LIBER 00:25,81
2 LIPTÁK Zbyněk 2007 MHPH 00:25,43
3 PLOC Vasilij 2008 MHPH 00:22,33
4 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 MOST 00:21,35
5 KAŠPAR Vojtěch 2008 LIBER 00:22,26
6 ŠVAMBERK Václav 2007 PUPHA 00:23,68
7 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 PARDU 00:25,44
8 MALÝ Václav 2007 PARDU 00:26,44

16) 50 BIFI dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 NOVOTNÁ Zuzana (MS) 2007 TÁBOR 00:29,70
3 MAZALOVÁ Nikola 2008 TÁBOR 00:28,23
4 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 MOST 00:28,13
5 MALÁ Lea 2007 PARDU 00:28,20
6 KUČEROVÁ Amélie (MS) 2008 LIBER 00:28,39
7 BUREŠOVÁ Vanesa 2007 PARDU 00:30,07
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA 00:27,55
2 ERBANOVÁ Monika (MS) 2008 LIBER 00:27,14
3 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 MOST 00:25,16
4 ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Vendula 2007 LIBER 00:24,82
5 STUDENÁ Sára 2007 TÁBOR 00:24,91
6 HOTAŘOVÁ Barbora 2007 LIBER 00:25,91
7 NOVOTNÁ Nela 2008 LIBER 00:27,25
8 CHLACHULOVÁ Kristýna 2007 TÁBOR 00:27,93
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17) 50 BIFI hoši E
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KÖNIGSMARK Filip 2012 LITOM -
3 JAKUBÍK Vojtěch 2011 LIBER -
4 HEINL Jonáš 2011 TÁBOR -
5 MUSCHALIK Max 2011 LIBER -
6 ŠINDLER Jan 2011 MOST -
7
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KAREL Tobiáš (MS) 2014 LIBER -
2 KAREL Kryštof 2012 LIBER -
3 SVOBODA Miroslav 2011 MOST 00:32,49
4 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 MHPH 00:29,67
5 VRBA František 2012 LIBER 00:30,70
6 VÍŠEK Martin 2013 PARDU 00:38,19
7 PATOČKA Vítek (MS) 2013 LIBER -
8 SKÝBA Jiří 2011 MOST -

18) 50 BIFI dívky E
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 SUKOVÁ Valérie (MS) 2011 LIBER -
3 HEJHALOVÁ Tereza Rozálie 2012 MHPH -
4 MUSCHALIK Victoria (MS) 2013 LIBER -
5 LENKOVÁ Eliška 2012 MOST -
6 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 PARDU -
7 TVRDÍKOVÁ Kristýna 2011 LITOM -
8

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POPELÁKOVÁ Barbora 2011 LIBER -
2 MALÍKOVÁ Dorota 2013 PUPHA -
3 TREPEŠOVÁ Kateřina 2012 MOST -
4 RÉDLOVÁ Ema 2011 PUPHA 00:39,35
5 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 PARDU 00:46,46
6 KALINOVÁ Josefína 2011 LITOM -
7 VESELÁ Tereza 2013 MHPH -
8 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Marie (MS) 2013 PUPHA -

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VÍŠKOVÁ Gabriela 2011 PARDU 00:33,64
2 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Amálie 2011 LIBER 00:32,61
3 BENEŠOVÁ Karolina 2011 LIBER 00:31,65
4 HORÁLKOVÁ Eliška 2011 PUPHA 00:28,15
5 KŘÍŽOVÁ Julie 2011 LIBER 00:30,02
6 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Anna 2011 PUPHA 00:32,06
7 HUSTEY Maria 2011 MHPH 00:32,93
8 HUSTEY Alisa 2013 MHPH 00:35,39
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19) 100 PP hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JIŘIČNÝ Adam 2008 MHPH 01:09,18
2 SKLENÁŘ Oliver 2007 LIBER 01:06,82
3 MALÝ Václav 2007 PARDU 01:04,72
4 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 PARDU 01:00,39
5 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST 01:00,65
6 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 PARDU 01:05,65
7 NOVOTNÝ Mikuláš (MS) 2007 PARDU 01:08,55
8 KOHOUT Filip (MS) 2007 MHPH 02:09,34

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 MOST 00:57,17
2 HOTAŘ Vítek 2008 LIBER 00:52,17
3 ŠVAMBERK Václav 2007 PUPHA 00:47,78
4 PLOC Vasilij 2008 MHPH 00:42,39
5 KAŠPAR Vojtěch 2008 LIBER 00:46,52
6 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 MOST 00:48,02
7 LIPTÁK Zbyněk 2007 MHPH 00:55,30
8 LUSKA Šimon (MS) 2008 MOST 01:00,14

20) 100 PP dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KUČEROVÁ Amélie (MS) 2008 LIBER 01:01,91
3 NOVOTNÁ Nela 2008 LIBER 01:01,60
4 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 MOST 00:58,55
5 MAZALOVÁ Nikola 2008 TÁBOR 00:58,79
6 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA 01:01,86
7 BUREŠOVÁ Vanesa 2007 PARDU 01:17,65
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ERBANOVÁ Monika (MS) 2008 LIBER 00:56,68
2 NOVOTNÁ Zuzana (MS) 2007 TÁBOR 00:54,31
3 CHLACHULOVÁ Kristýna 2007 TÁBOR 00:52,45
4 ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Vendula 2007 LIBER 00:46,84
5 STUDENÁ Sára 2007 TÁBOR 00:48,74
6 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 MOST 00:53,57
7 HOTAŘOVÁ Barbora 2007 LIBER 00:56,59
8 MALÁ Lea 2007 PARDU 00:58,01


